Electrical Data:
Input Voltage: 120-277 VAC
Input Power: 44W
Input Current @ 120V: 0.367 Amps
Input Current @ 240V: 0.183 Amps
Input Current @ 277V: 0.158 Amps
Total Harmonic Distortion (THD): <10%
Power Factor: >0.99

Example Part Number:  ESL-TI-LB2-P-44W-F40
Options (Add as Su�x):
Ordering Guide:
Ti
LB2 (Low Bay 2)
LB2
TYPE
ESL
ESL SERIES
1
LISTING
S
P
44W (44 Watts)
44W
WATTS
Ti Series
ADDERSLENS
30 (3000 Kelvin)
35 (3500 Kelvin)
40 (4000 Kelvin)
50 (5000 Kelvin)
KELVIN
F
OPTIONS
F (Frosted)
*Other lengths and black cord available upon request
• Emergency: